MecTo
1

2

10

11

12

Ne
12

37

100

30

35

86

79

87

106

77

81

75

TaHLUOopbI p2
MapbirnHa AnekcaHgpa 172.0
HepcucsaH Barpam

l'ybaHoBa EBreHus 171.0
KHs3eB PoaunoH

Ky3HeuoBa EneHa 161.0
KnptoxuHa EkaTepuHa
LLlenkoHoros [eHunc 155.0
PamoH Xoce

OBYMHKMHa Mapus 151.0
Masnoc EBreHni

KapmaHoBa EkaTepuHa  149.0
3010TYXUH ApTéM

KapmaHosa EkaTepvHa  145.0
CTyLeHok AneHa

KopkunHa Mapus 142.0
3010TyX1H ApTéM

LlenoBa HaTanbs 140.0
MeHpgunona Ocopuo Xoce

PamoH

MankoBa TaTbsiHa 137.0
KHsa3eB PoanoH

MoHomapesa H0nus 119.0
KpanoTkuH Uropb
XambpaxmaHoBa EneHa  118.0

KpanoTkuH Uropb

Cyabu | Judges

~N o Uk W N

02.06.2024
[128] ShowCase Pro-Am OPEN

KomaHna/Homep opon/Kny6

ApamoB AnekcaHgp
bopoamHoB Bnagucnas
BaXkeHnHa KceHus
Néparumos Ncnam
Kynbbepa BukTop
Mepnios AnekcaHap
Monun4yeHko AHTOH

06pa3 ApTUCTU3M MaHepa
8696999 8797999 9787999 —
8799899 7798877 9799889 —
7787999 6878777 8797978 Beauty Swing
7699955 8689988 6799666 —
8898955 8888755 8898755 —
8696777 8697757 8696777 —
7588777 6497777 6589777 —
8699744 8494743 9699977 —
7477777 7488866 7487777 Canbca
6588877 6686766 7485766 —
7477755 7485743 7476744 —
7575744 7586733 7584754 —
EkaTepnHbypr

MockBa, Poccus
EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus
MockBa, Poccus

MNepMb

EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccusa

YensbuHck
V-tance
EkaTepunHbypr
2dance
Mepmb
2Dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2DANCE
EkaTepuHbypr
Ha napkete
EkaTepunHbypr
2Dance
EkaTepunHbypr
2DANCE
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2 dance

EkaTepuHbypr
2dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2DANCE
EkaTepunHbypr
2DANCE



