02.06.2024 [128] ShowCase Pro-Am OPEN

inal								
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Артистизм	Манера	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	12	Парыгина Александра Нерсисян Ваграм	172.0	8696999	8797999	9787999	_	Челябинск V-tance
2	37	Губанова Евгения Князев Родион	171.0	8799899	7798877	9799889	_	Екатеринбург 2dance
3	100	Кузнецова Елена Кирюхина Екатерина	161.0	7787999	6878777	8797978	Beauty Swing	Пермь 2Dance
4	30	Щелконогов Денис Рамон Хосе	155.0	7699955	8689988	6799666	_	Екатеринбург 2DANCE
5	35	Овчинкина Мария Павлос Евгений	151.0	8898955	8888755	8898755	_	Екатеринбург На паркете
6	86	Карманова Екатерина Золотухин Артём	149.0	8696777	8697757	8696777	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
7	79	Карманова Екатерина Студенок Алена	145.0	7588777	6497777	6589777	_	Екатеринбург 2DANCE
8	87	Коркина Мария Золотухин Артём	142.0	8699744	8494743	9699977	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
9	106	Цепова Наталья Мендиола Осорио Хосе Рамон	140.0	7477777	7488866	7487777	Сальса	Екатеринбург 2 dance
10	77	Малкова Татьяна Князев Родион	137.0	6588877	6686766	7485766	_	Екатеринбург 2dance
11	81	Пономарева Юлия Крапоткин Игорь	119.0	7477755	7485743	7476744	_	Екатеринбург 2DANCE
12	75	Хайбрахманова Елена Крапоткин Игорь	118.0	7575744	7586733	7584754	_	Екатеринбург 2DANCE

Судьи Judges						
1	Адамов	Александр	Екатеринбург			
2	Бородинов	Владислав	Москва, Россия			
3	Важенина	Ксения	Екатеринбург, Россия			
4	Ибрагимов	Ислам	Москва, Россия			
5	Кульбеда	Виктор	Пермь			
6	Перлов	Александр	Екатеринбург, Россия			
7	Попиченко	Антон	Санкт-Петербург, Россия			